
 
Serving Schedule May 2018-July 2018 

Sun. May 6-Cole Andres and Eli Kasella 
 
Sun. May 13-Wyatt Dingmann and Emily Virnig 
 
Sun. May 20-Mason and Emily Herold 
 
Sun. May 27- Carissa Andres and Clare Gruber 
 
 
Sun. June 3- Ellie Kasella and Taylor Brisk 
 
Sun. June 10- Jake and Eden Andres 
 
Sun. June 17-Charles Pekar and Jack Kahl 
 
Sun. June 24- Brenna Andres and Emily Leidenfrost 
 
 
Sun. July 1-Leah Scholl and Sophie Kasella 
 
Sun. July 8-Braden LeBlanc and Hunter Jacobson 
 
Sun. July 15-Nick Scholl and Avery Gruber 
 
Sun. July 22-Cole Andres and David Gottwalt 
 
Sun. July 29-Britney and Kaylee Gruber 
 


